DownLED
(Recess Downlight)
Product Description
The Q-RAY™ DownLED is developed to replace the conventional lights
system (Fixtures + Ballast + Bulb). It saves energy and conserves the
environment by reducing carbon footprint. It operates on Universal AC
input supply and adopts an easy ‘plug-and-play’ model, which makes it a
perfect choice for those who opt for aesthetics and functionality.

Note: While every effort has been made to ensure that the information contained herein is
correct at the time of publication, specifications may change without prior notice.
Ordering Information
Part Number
QDL04-RWW-30RSVE Q-RAY™ DownLED 4”, Warm White
QDL04-RWW-45RSVE Q-RAY™ DownLED 4”, Neutral White
QDL04-RWW-65RSVE Q-RAY™ DownLED 4”, Cool White
QDL06-RWW-30RSVE Q-RAY™ DownLED 6”, Warm White
QDL06-RWW-45RSVE Q-RAY™ DownLED 6”, Neutral White
QDL06-RWW-65RSVE Q-RAY™ DownLED 6”, Cool White
Digital Lighting Inc - 6” LED Downlight Luminaire
with Frosted Glass (QDL06-RWW-65RSVE)
Luminaire Lumen Output - 793 lm
Lamp Operating at 230 VAC And 13.4W CCT - 6500K Nominal